
T-Bal Division Teams: Dodgers, Angels-Red, Yankees, Angels-Blue
Updated: 2/17/2026

Week Day Date Away Team Home Team Matchup Time Field
OPENING Saturday March 7 Angels- Blue Angels-Red Angels- Blue @ Angels-Red 11:00 AM WF8
OPENING Saturday March 7 Yankees Dodgers Yankees @ Dodgers 12:15 PM WF8

1 Saturday March 14 Dodgers Angels-Red Dodgers @ Angels-Red 9:00 AM WF3
1 Saturday March 14 Angels- Blue Yankees Angels- Blue @ Yankees 10:30 AM WF3

2
SPRING BREAK 2

3 Saturday March 28 Angels- Blue Dodgers Angels- Blue @ Dodgers 10:30 AM WF3
3 Saturday March 28 Angels-Red Yankees Angels-Red @ Yankees 12:00 PM WF3

4 Saturday April 4 Yankees Dodgers Yankees @ Dodgers 10:30 AM WF3
4 Saturday April 4 Angels- Blue Angels-Red Angels- Blue @ Angels-Red 12:00 PM WF3

5 Saturday April 11 Yankees Angels- Blue Yankees @ Angels- Blue 10:30 AM WF3
5 Saturday April 11 Angels-Red Dodgers Angels-Red @ Dodgers 12:00 PM WF3

6 Saturday April 18 Dodgers Angels- Blue Dodgers @ Angels- Blue 9:00 AM WF3
6 Saturday April 18 Yankees Angels-Red Yankees @ Angels-Red 10:30 AM WF3

7 Saturday April 25 Angels-Red Angels- Blue Angels-Red @ Angels- Blue 9:00 AM WF3
7 Saturday April 25 Dodgers Yankees Dodgers @ Yankees 10:30 AM WF3

8 Saturday May 2 Angels- Blue Yankees Angels- Blue @ Yankees 10:30 AM WF3
8 Saturday May 2 Dodgers Angels-Red Dodgers @ Angels-Red 12:00 PM WF3

9 Saturday May 9 Yankees Angels-Red Yankees @ Angels-Red 9:00 AM WF3
9 Saturday May 9 Angels- Blue Dodgers Angels- Blue @ Dodgers 10:30 AM WF3

10 Saturday May 16 Angels-Red Angels- Blue Angels-Red @ Angels- Blue 9:00 AM WF8
10 Saturday May 16 Dodgers Yankees Dodgers @ Yankees 10:30 AM WF8


